GBS6TLPG Gasmax 6 Burner Wit
Oven Flame Failure

Quick Overview

Heavy Duty Burners With Flame Failure

e Stainless steel front, galvanized sides
LPG

Cast iron open burner

Thermostat (1000- 3000 ) controlled oven
Welded frame structure for best stability
Flame failure control valve

Adjustable heavy duty legs

_— N

‘?"%cr Rze\s(‘d’

o | v

Description

Gasmax 6 Burner With Oven LPG - GBS6TLPG

Heavy Duty Burners With Flame Failure

Stainless steel front, galvanized sides

LPG

Cast iron open burner

Thermostat (100?- 3007 ) controlled oven

Welded frame structure for best stability

Flame failure control valve

Adjustable heavy duty legs

12" x12"(30x30cm) cast iron grate

Anti-clogging pilot cover under the grate

A pull-out crumb tray with angled handle in the front
U shape oven burner

Thermal coupling safety valve for the oven

Stainless steel oven door with good insulation
Stainless steel handle for bottom oven

Kick plate at the bottom for easy access for servicing
374" rear gas connection

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/gbs6tlpg-gasmax-6-burner-with-oven.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/gbs6tlpg-gasmax-6-burner-with-oven.html




Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

167

914

855

1524

1040

1030

1190

234M3/h
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