



GBS6TLPG Gasmax 6 Burner With Oven Flame Failure

Quick Overview

Heavy Duty Burners With Flame Failure

- Stainless steel front, galvanized sides
- LPG
- Cast iron open burner
- Thermostat (1000-3000) controlled oven
- Welded frame structure for best stability
- · Flame failure control valve
- · Adjustable heavy duty legs

Description

Gasmax 6 Burner With Oven LPG - GBS6TLPG

Heavy Duty Burners With Flame Failure

- Stainless steel front, galvanized sides
- LPG
- Cast iron open burner
- Thermostat (100?- 300?) controlled oven
- Welded frame structure for best stability
- Flame failure control valve
- Adjustable heavy duty legs
- 12" x12"(30x30cm) cast iron grate
- Anti-clogging pilot cover under the grate
- A pull-out crumb tray with angled handle in the front
- U shape oven burner
- Thermal coupling safety valve for the oven
- Stainless steel oven door with good insulation
- Stainless steel handle for bottom oven
- Kick plate at the bottom for easy access for servicing
- 3?4" rear gas connection

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	167
Width (mm)	914
Depth (mm)	855
Height (mm)	1524
Packing Width (mm)	1040
Packing Depth (mm)	1030
Packing Height (mm)	1190
Power	234MJ/h